CAFE / BISTRO
from 14:00 to 18:00

SAVOURY

Smoked sausage of venison / bread / horseradish
Sausage / bread

Goulash soup

Los Peperetes Sardines / olive oil / bread

Cheese plate / butter / bread

Bacon / Schittelbrot / butter

Peasant toast / Vinschger bread / bacon / cheese / cabbage salad

SWEETS

Kaiserschmarrn - raisin omelette cut up in pieces / raisins
with cowberries or apple sauce

Cake natural

with whipped cream
Apple strudel natural

with whipped cream

with custard sauce

Le 8 8 ¢

10¢

POST

natur- & alpinhotel

12,--

9,90
19,--
15,50
13,50

16,--

15,20
5,20
6,20
7,50

8,50

In case of intolerances or allergies please ask our service staffl



